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Prova 34 Masc., 50m Livres Absolutos
30.04.2023 - 11:38 Resultados
Rec Nac Adaptada S4 48.30 Rui Manuel Pedroso POR Atlanta (USA) 20.09.1996
Rec Nac Adaptada S5 40.96 Ivo Filipe Rocha POR Sheffield (GBR) 19.03.2023
Rec Nac Adaptada S6 32.39 Daniel Carlos Videira GESL Oeiras 11.05.2019
Rec Nac Adaptada S7 33.77 Daniel Carlos Videira GESL Porto 22.04.2018
Rec Nac Adaptada S8 28.24 Diogo Luis Cancela ALN Funchal 30.03.2023
Rec Nac Adaptada S9 26.23 Gino Santos Caetano CGA Povoa de Varzim 08.12.2019
Rec Nac Adaptada S10 26.50 Gino Santos Caetano CGA Coimbra 31.03.2017
Rec Nac Adaptada S12 32.17 Joao Tanica Cruz PDEM Oeiras 11.05.2019
Rec Nac Adaptada S14 27.95 Enzo Dylan Messence POR Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA) 10.03.2023
Rec Nac Adaptada S15 25.30 Tiago Correia Neves CFB Funchal 23.03.2018
Rec Nac Adaptada S17 33.61 Daniel Mendo Oliveira AO21 Coimbra 13.11.2022
Rec Nac Adaptada S21 30.20 Vicente Barros Pereira SCP Porto 26.02.2023

Lugar Nome do nadador Ano Class.Dif. Clube Tempo final

Classe S4

1. Jose Antonio Albergaria 98 S4 Feira Viva 1:17.78

Classe S5

1. Ivo Filipe Rocha 90 S5 Feira Viva 43.95
2. Luis Bernardo Sa 96 S5 Feira Viva 47.52

Classe S6

1. Joao Pedro Monteiro 04 S6 Futebol Clube do Porto 56.98

Classe S7

1. Joao Miguel Campos 79 S7 Assoc Desp Adaptado do Porto 36.00
2. Bruno Miguel Caires 96 S7 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 43.55
3. João Paulo Farrim 72 S7 Alhandra 55.68

Classe S8

1. Rodolfo Francisco Castanheira 01 S8 Gesloures 32.51
2. Duarte Miguel Gaspar 84 S8 Palmela Desporto 40.59

Classe S9

1. Joao Matos Fidalgo 03 S9 Gesloures 27.75
2. Francisco Mario Gouveia 75 S9 Feira Viva 40.52

Classe S10

1. Samuel Vila Martins 05 S10 Palmela Desporto 30.55

Classe S110

1. Rafael Alexandre Cristina 07 S110 Palmela Desporto 1:30.82

Classe S12

1. Joao Tanica Cruz 92 S12 Palmela Desporto 32.55
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Prova 34, Masc., 50m Livres

Classe S14

1. Enzo Dylan Messence 05 S14 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 27.42
Rec Nacional

2. Samuel Lima Duarte 04 S14 Feira Viva 29.14
3. Nuno Alexandre Silva 92 S14 Sporting 32.26
4. Orlando Constancio Duarte 89 S14 Sporting Aveiro 37.96
5. Miguel Domingos Faria 02 S14 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 46.61

Classe S15

1. Ricardo Andrade Belezas 91 S15 Sporting 27.42
2. Josemar Joel Ferreira 95 S15 Sporting 29.38

Classe S17

1. Jose Viscaya Vieira 07 S17 Sporting Aveiro 39.10
2. Tomas Filipe Viegas 04 S17 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 44.80
3. Joao Caldas Santos 01 S17 Sporting Aveiro 1:10.83

Classe S21

1. Filipe BJorke Santos 88 S21 Lagoa Academico Clube 33.81
2. Diogo Almeida Rego 97 S21 Sporting Aveiro 36.05
3. Rui Miguel Pestana 00 S21 Sporting 37.21
4. Claudio Fabiano Neto 08 S21 Sporting 39.86
5. Tomas Aniceto Santos 99 S21 Feira Viva 40.03
6. Alexandre Martins Silva 99 S21 Lagoa Academico Clube 44.14
7. Joao Pedro Antunes 87 S21 Lagoa Academico Clube 44.97
8. Ruben Jose Santos 80 S21 APC Coimbra 49.43
9. Joao Barge Andrade 06 S21 Feira Viva 53.11

10. Manuel Carrola Calado 00 S21 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 53.14
11. Nuno Barreto Ferreira 84 S21 Sporting Aveiro 1:11.14
12. Samuel Godinho Ingles 85 S21 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:15.02
13. José Pedro Ferreira 04 S21 Alhandra 1:16.26

Classificação Absoluta

1. Enzo Dylan Messence 05 S14 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 27.42
Rec Nacional

Ricardo Andrade Belezas 91 S15 Sporting 27.42
3. Joao Matos Fidalgo 03 S9 Gesloures 27.75
4. Samuel Lima Duarte 04 S14 Feira Viva 29.14
5. Josemar Joel Ferreira 95 S15 Sporting 29.38
6. Samuel Vila Martins 05 S10 Palmela Desporto 30.55
7. Nuno Alexandre Silva 92 S14 Sporting 32.26
8. Rodolfo Francisco Castanheira 01 S8 Gesloures 32.51
9. Joao Tanica Cruz 92 S12 Palmela Desporto 32.55

10. Filipe BJorke Santos 88 S21 Lagoa Academico Clube 33.81
11. Joao Miguel Campos 79 S7 Assoc Desp Adaptado do Porto 36.00
12. Diogo Almeida Rego 97 S21 Sporting Aveiro 36.05
13. Rui Miguel Pestana 00 S21 Sporting 37.21
14. Orlando Constancio Duarte 89 S14 Sporting Aveiro 37.96
15. Jose Viscaya Vieira 07 S17 Sporting Aveiro 39.10
16. Claudio Fabiano Neto 08 S21 Sporting 39.86
17. Tomas Aniceto Santos 99 S21 Feira Viva 40.03
18. Francisco Mario Gouveia 75 S9 Feira Viva 40.52
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Prova 34, Masc., 50m Livres, Classificação Absoluta

Lugar Nome do nadador Ano Class.Dif. Clube Tempo final

19. Duarte Miguel Gaspar 84 S8 Palmela Desporto 40.59
20. Bruno Miguel Caires 96 S7 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 43.55
21. Ivo Filipe Rocha 90 S5 Feira Viva 43.95
22. Alexandre Martins Silva 99 S21 Lagoa Academico Clube 44.14
23. Tomas Filipe Viegas 04 S17 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 44.80
24. Joao Pedro Antunes 87 S21 Lagoa Academico Clube 44.97
25. Miguel Domingos Faria 02 S14 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 46.61
26. Luis Bernardo Sa 96 S5 Feira Viva 47.52
27. Ruben Jose Santos 80 S21 APC Coimbra 49.43
28. Joao Barge Andrade 06 S21 Feira Viva 53.11
29. Manuel Carrola Calado 00 S21 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 53.14
30. João Paulo Farrim 72 S7 Alhandra 55.68
31. Joao Pedro Monteiro 04 S6 Futebol Clube do Porto 56.98
32. Joao Caldas Santos 01 S17 Sporting Aveiro 1:10.83
33. Nuno Barreto Ferreira 84 S21 Sporting Aveiro 1:11.14
34. Samuel Godinho Ingles 85 S21 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:15.02
35. José Pedro Ferreira 04 S21 Alhandra 1:16.26
36. Jose Antonio Albergaria 98 S4 Feira Viva 1:17.78
37. Rafael Alexandre Cristina 07 S110 Palmela Desporto 1:30.82


